1922
Date
2/17/1922

1927-28
Date
10/7/1927
10/14/1927
11/3/1927
11/4/1927
11/5/1927
11/18/1927
2/10/1928
2/11/1928

1929-30
Date
2/7/1930

DS
13

DS
12
26
24
31

13

13

DS

Opponent Score
Driftwood 3
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish:

Coach:

Opponent Score
Kyle 14
Kyle 21
Blanco 27
Blanco 13
Johnson City

Kyle 12
Buda

Kyle (Finals) 17
(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish: Second
Coach:

Opponent Score
Kyle/San Marcos
Buda

(Incomplete Schedule)

District: Hays County
Record:

Finish:

Coach:

Site
There

Site

There

Here

Here

There

There

There

County-San Marcos
County-San Marcos

Site
County Tourney
Country Tourney



